
MONDAY

MNA3 MNA9 MNA4 MNA10 MNA1 MNA2

Coach

CHPP
DAYSHIFT END

DAYSHIFT 
END

CHPP
NIGHTSHIFT END

DAYSHIFT 
END

NIGHTSHIFT
END

NIGHTSHIFT
END

Depart Grosvenor Camp 6:45 PM 3:45 PM 4:45 AM 9:45 PM 5:45 AM 3:45 AM

Depart Coal Country Reception  6:50 PM 3:50 PM 4:50 AM 9:50 PM 5:50 AM 3:50 AM

Depart Moranbah Airport 7:05 PM 6:05 AM 4:05 AM

Arrive Eton Shop 8:45 PM 5:40 PM 6:40 AM 11:40 PM 7:45 AM 5:45 AM

Arrive Marian School Bus Stop 9:05 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 AM 12:00 AM 8:05 AM 6:05 AM

Arrive Woolworths, Creek St (Bus Stop) Walkerston 9:25 PM 6:20 PM 7:20 AM 12:20 AM 8:25 AM 6:25 AM

Arrive Ooralea Woolworths, Boundary Rd (Bus Stop), Ooralea 9:40 PM 6:35 PM 7:35 AM 12:35 AM 8:40 AM 6:40 AM

Arrive Mackay Airport 9:50 PM 6:45 PM 7:45 AM 12:45 AM 8:50 AM 6:50 AM

Arrive Harney St, Corner Paradise St 10:00 PM 6:55 PM 7:55 AM 12:55 AM 9:00 AM 7:00 AM

Arrive Northern Beaches Bowls Club 10:20 PM 7:15 PM 8:15 AM 1:15 AM 9:20 AM 7:20 AM

Arrive Blacks Beach Cove entrance, Chenoweth Drive (Bus Stop) 10:30 PM 7:25 PM 8:25 AM 1:25 AM 9:30 AM 7:30 AM

MONDAY

MNA11 MNA5 MNA11 MNA8 MNA5

Coach

CHPP
DAYSHIFT START

CHPP
NIGHTSHIFT START

DAYSHIFT
START

PRODUCTION 
SHIFT START

NIGHTSHIFT 
START

Depart 4:40 PM 10:45 AM 4:40 PM 5:45 AM 10:45 AM

Depart 4:50 PM 10:55 AM 4:50 PM 5:55 AM 10:55 AM

Depart 5:10 PM 11:15 AM 5:10 PM 6:15 AM 11:15 AM

Arrive 5:25 PM 11:30 AM 5:25 PM 6:25 AM 11:30 AM

Arrive 5:35 PM 11:40 AM 5:35 PM 6:35 AM 11:40 AM

Arrive 5:50 PM 11:55 AM 5:50 PM 6:50 AM 11:55 AM

Arrive 6:10 PM 12:15 PM 6:10 PM 7:10 AM 12:15 PM

Arrive 6:30 PM 12:35 PM 6:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:35 PM

Arrive 8:20 PM 2:25 PM 8:20 PM 9:20 AM 2:25 PM

Arrive 8:27 PM 2:32 PM 8:27 PM 9:27 AM 2:32 PM

Arrive 8:29 PM 2:34 PM 8:29 PM 9:29 AM 2:34 PM

Arrive 8:30 PM 2:35 PM 8:30 PM 9:30 AM 2:35 PM

Arrive 8:35 PM 2:40 PM 8:35 PM 9:35 AM 2:40 PM

ANGLO AMERICAN
MORANBAH NORTH MINE TRANSFER SERVICES 7/7 ROSTER

Effective 2 September 2025

ANGLO MORANBAH NORTH  | MACKAY TRANSFERS
WEEKLY: TUESDAY WEDNESDAY 

Marian School Bus Stop

MORANBAH TO MACKAY

WEEKLY: TUESDAY WEDNESDAY 

MACKAY TO MORANBAH

Blacks Beach Cove entrance, Chenoweth Drive (Bus Stop)

Northern Beaches Bowls Club

Harney St, Corner Paradise St

Mackay Airport 

Ooralea Woolworths, Boundary Rd (Bus Stop), Ooralea

Walkerston Woolworths, Creek St (Bus Stop)

** Please note that Arrival Time at Grosvenor camp may vary depending on if "On Req" stops have been requested Version Q5346 19/08/2025 FG

Eton Shop

On Request Moranbah Airport (on request)

On Request Western Heritage 

On Request Grosvenor Estate

** Grosvenor Camp

** Coal Country Reception  


